2016 05 13 08 33 04

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME

TELEPHONE

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED

PERMENANT REMOVAL

PERMENANT REMOVAL
LOCATION BOX #

#

BY

ID #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

088332 DATE: 05-13-16

PAGE # 1

03022 CHRISTENSEN & JENSEN

355-3431 03022
WIULL CALL
WIULL CALL

257 EAST 200 SOUTH STE 1100

WIULL CALL

FULVIA FRANCO GIVE TO FULVIA FRANCO

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

REC # DESCRIPTION

08A2B
23D2C
23D2C
23D2D
23D2E
23D2F
23D2G
23D2G
48I3H
49I3H

6071
6114
6116
6112
6113
6109
6115
6117
6091
6794

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

SES MISC FILES MORRE v IHC

OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

REMOVAL AND SHRED PER FAX
# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

......... 10

00VKSN
oovouc
00VOTR
00VOTD
00VOTL
00voTV
O0VOTF
00VOTN
00VKRB
00YYPN

DATE:




